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INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, SHEIKHPURA, PATNA-800014
Time table for 1st MBBS, Batch 2024-25 as per the 'Competency Based Medical Education Curriculum Regulation 2024' - National Medical Commission

Time table for the month of November, 2024

Days 9-10 A.M. |
Friday (01.11.24)

Saturday (02.11.24)

Sunday (03.11.24)

Monday (04.11.24)

Tuesday (05.11.24)

Wednesday (06.11.24)

Thursday (07.11.24)

Friday (08.11.24)

Saturday (09.11.24)

Sunday (10.11.24)

Monday (11.11.24)

Tuesday (12.11.24) Physiology Lecture

Wednesday (13.11.24)

11-01 P.M. | 01-02 P.M. 02-03 P.M. 03-05 P.M.

Lunch

Lunch Half Day Off

: :
unday

Holiday

Sunday

| e

Thursday (14.11.24)

5

Friday (15.11.24)

Saturday (16.11.24)

Sunday (17.11.24)

Monday (18.11.24)

Tuesday (19.11.24) Physiology Lecture

Wednesday (20.11.24) |

Sunday

Thursday (21.11.24) |

Friday (22.11.24)

Saturday (23.11.24)

Sunday (24.11.24)

Monday (25.11.24) |
Tuesday (26.11.24) Physiology Lecture v
Wednesday (27.11.24) |

Half Day Off

Friday (29.11.24) Physiology Lecture

Thursday (28.11.24)

Saturday (30.11.24)




Time table for the month of December, 2024
Day 9-10 A.M. 10-11 A M. 1101 2.M. | 01-02 P.M. 02-03 P.M. 03-05 P.M.

Sunday (01.12.24) Sunday

Monday (02.12.24) cture actic: Physiology Lecture

Tuesday (03.12.24) | Physiology Lecture

Thursday (05.12.24) | Ax 1y : Physiology Lec ~ -

Wednesday(04.12.24) Physiology Lec . SR
Friday (06.12.24) Physiology Lecture ;

Saturday (07.12.24)

Sunday (08.12.24) unday

Monday (09.12.24) | Anatomy Lectur Physiology Lecture ‘

P

Wednesday (11.12.24) Physiology Lecture |

Thursday (12.12.24) Physiology Lecture |

Tuesday (10.12.24) | Physiology Lecture , Anatomy I

Friday (13.12.24) Physiology Lecture Lunch natomy Lectu Dissectiorn
Saturday (14.12.24) | Anatomy Lectur ECF ; l Half Day Off

Sunday (15.12.24) Sunday

Monday (16.12.24)

1atomy Lectur Physiology Lecture
Tuesday (17.12.24) Physiology Lecture ‘

Thursday (19.12.24) | Anatomy Lecture

Wednesday (18.12.24) _ ; o
Friday (20.12.24) Physiology Lecture

Saturday (21.12.24) ‘

Sunday (22.12.24) Sunday

Monday (23.12.24) | Anatomy Lecture Physiology Lecture

Tuesday (24.12.24) Physiology Lecture ' : Lunch

Wednesday (25.12.24)

Thursday (26.12.24)

Friday (27.12.24)

Saturday (28.12.24) | Win t e r Va c a tiO n

Sunday (29.12.24)

Monday (30.12.24) f

Tuesday (31.12.24)




Time table for the month of January, 2025

Day 9-10 A.M. 10-11 A.M. 11-01 P.M. | 01-02 P.M. 02-03 P.M.
Wednesday (01.01.25) |Biochemistry Lecture | Flip Class Physiology | Practical Lunch | M1l | )
Thursday (02.01.25) ; Anﬁtdmy I&ctuwe TT Physiology Lectur; Practical Lunch Tutorial Physiology Anataniy Mdum
Friday 03.0125) | Physiology Lecture ture | Practical [ Lunch Anatomy Lecture ir Flip Class Anatomy
Saturday (04.01.25) | Anatomy Tutorial | Physiology (SDL) | Practical | Lunch Half Day Off
Sunday (05.01.25) ]
Monday (06.01.25) | Anatomy Lecture | Practical | Lunch | Flip Class Physiology | Dissection
Tuesday (07.01.25) | Physiology Lecture Practical | Lunch | Anatomy Lecture ' cufgggi’iﬁ’;:ity
Wednesday (08.01.25) | Biochemistry m:ture Physiology Lecture | Practical | Lunch | © Dissection
Thursday (09.01.25) | Anatomy Lecture | CBLPhysiology | Practical | Lunch | Tutorial Physiology | nator omy Vi
Friday (10.01.25) Physiology (SDL) re| Practical | Lunch | Anatomy Lecture cufﬁngilrnaitﬂr:l "
Saturday (11.01.25) Lunch

Sunday (12.01.25)

Anatomy mcmm

Half Day Off

Monday (13.01.25)
Tuesday (14.01.25) v Holiday
Wednesday (15.01.25) | Biochemistry Physiology Lecture
Thursday (16.01.25) Anatomy Lecture ) CBL Physiology Practical | Lunch Tutorial Physiology Anatumy Lectm
Physiology (Mannequin| . 4 o : :
Friday (17.01.25) education teaching e| Practical | Lunch | Anatomy Lecture i ’“:i‘(’)ggev‘d”
: model) . 2
Saturday (18.01.25) Anatomy Lecture Physiology Lecture | Practical

Sunday (19.01.25)

Monday (20.01.25)

Anatomy Lecture

) | Practical

Physiology Lecture
t

Half Day Off

Tuesday (21.01.25) Physiology (SDL) Practical Lunch
Wednesday (22.01.25) | Biochemistry Lecture | Physiology Lecture | Practical | Lunch
Thursday (23.01.25) | Amatomy Lecture | Physiology Lecture | Practical | Lunch

Friday (24.01.25)

Physiology Lecture

Saturday (25.01.25)

Sunday (26.01.25)

Monday (27.01.25)

Anatomy Lecture

Tuesday (28.01.25)

Physiology Lecture

Wednesday (29.01.25)

Bmchemmn'y Lecm:-e

Tutorial Physiology

Sports/ Extra
curricular activity

Dissection

Practical

Practical

Physiology Lecture

: Ami’tdmy Lecture

Practical

Anatomy Lecture

Physiology Lecture

Practical

Spurtsl Extm

Thursday (30.01.25) ijafomy'i’;e‘cﬁre Physiology Lecture | Practical Lunch Tutorial Physiology
Friday (31.01.25) Physiology Lecture | AETCOM Module 1.2| Practical | Lunch | Anatomy (SDL)

/CMW

’é\\o\l\*

>
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Time table for the month of February, 2025

" Day 9-10 A.M. 10-11 AM. 11-01 P.M. | 01-02P.M. 0203 P.M. 03-05 P.M.
Saturday (01.02.25) Physiology Lecture Lunch Half Day Off
Sunday (02.02.25)
Monday (03.02.25) Lunch Physiology Lecture
Tuesday (04.02.25) Physiology Lecture Lunch
Wednesday (05.02.25) |Biochem Physiology (SDL) Lunch | AETCOM Module 1.2
Thursday(06.02.25) CBL Physiology Lunch Physiology Seminar
Friday (07.02.25) Physiology Lecture : Lunch
Saturday (08.02.25) Lunch Half Day Off
Sunday (09.02.25)
Monday (10.02.25) Lunch Physiology Lecture
Tuesday (11.02.25) Physiology Lecture Lunch
Wednesday (12.02.25) |Biochemistry (SDL) | Physiology Lecture Lunch | AETCOM Module 1.2
Thursday (13.02.25) Physiology (SDL) Lunch Tutorial Physiology
Friday (14.02.25)
Saturday (15.02.25) Physiology Lecture Lunch Half Day Off
Sunday (16.02.25)
Monday (17.02.25) | Anatomy 1st Internal Assessment Theory Examination| Lunch Physiology Lecture
Tuesday (18.02.25) | Physiology Lecture Lunch
Wednesday (19.02.25) Phiysiclogy lat Interndl Atsessment Thoory Lunch | AETCOM Module 1.2
____Examination
Thursday (20.02.25) natom; .| Flip Class Physiology | Pract Lunch Tutorial Physiology
Friday (21.02.25) Biochemistry 1st Interflal f\ssessment Theory Lanch
: Examination
Saturday (22.02.25) Physiology Lecture Lunch Half Day Off
Sunday (23.02.25)
Monday (24.02.25) Practical of 1st Internal Assessment e Practical Examination
Tuesday (25.02.25) Practical of Ist Internal Assessment ; Practical Examination
Wednesday (26.02.25)
Thursday (27.02.25) Practical of 1st Internal Assessment . Practical Examination
Friday (28.02.25) Practical of Ist Internal Assessment Practical Examination




Time table for the month of March, 2025

Day

Saturday (01.03.25)

Sunday (02.03.25)

Monday (03.03.25)

Tuesday (04.03.25)

Wednesday (05.03.25)

Thursday(06.03.25)

Friday (07.03.25)

Saturday (08.03.25)

Sunday (09.03.25)

Monday (10.03.25)

Tuesday (11.03.25)

Wednesday (12.03.25)

Thursday (13.03.25)

Friday (14.03.25)

Saturday (15.03.25)

Sunday (16.03.25)

Monday (17.03.25)

Tuesday (18.03.25)

Wednesday (19.03.25)

Thursday (20.03.25)

Friday (21.03.25)

Saturday (22.03.25)

Sunday (23.03.25)

Monday (24.03.25)

Tuesday (25.03.25)

Wednesday (26.03.25)

Thursday (27.03.25)

Friday (28.03.25)

Saturday (29.03.25)

Sunday (30.03.25)

Monday (31.03.25)

10-11 A M.

0203 P.M. [ 03-05 P.M.

Physiology Lecture

Physiology Lecture

11-01 P.M. 01-02 P.M.
—

Lunch Half Day Off

unday ‘
' Physiolbgy Lecture

AETCOM Module 1.2}

Tutorial Physiology

AETCOM Module 1.3 |

Physiology Lecture

Physiology (SDL) |

Physiology Lecture
Physiology Lecture

Tutorial Physiology

Holiday

Sunday :

| Lunch | Physiology Lecture | : ‘ s

| AETCOM Module 1.3 |

Lunch |

Physiology Seminar
ay

| Physiology Video ‘
| Movie
Gulday

Lunch Physiology Lecture |

=

Lunch

Lunch Physiology Lecture ’

Lunch

Sunday
Holiday




‘ - : Time table for the month of April, 2025

Day 9-10 A.M. 10411 AM. 1101 P.M. | 0102 02-03 P.M.

Tuesday (01.04.25) Physiology Lecture

ca | Lunch

Wednesday (02.04.25)

Physiology Lecture ! | Lunch | AETCOM Module 1.3

Thursday (03.04.25) Flip Class Physiology | ical | Lunch | Tutorial Physiology

Friday (04.04.25) Physiology Lecture al | Lunch
Saturday (05.04.25) Physiology (SDL) il | Lunch Half Day Off
Sunday (06.04.25)

Monday (07.04.25)

Tuesday (08.04.25) Physiology Lecture

T

B

‘Wednesday (09.04.25) AETCOM Module 1.3

Thursday {10.04.25)
Friday (11.04.25) Physiology Lecture fou :f Lunch

Saturday (12.04.25) | Lunch Half Day Off
Sunday (13.04.25)

Monday (14.04.25)

Tuesday (15.04.25) | Physiology Lecture M | Lunch

Wednesday (16.04.25) - Physiology (SDL) ‘ Lunch c

B SR A

Thursday (17.04.25) 3 Physiology Lecture

ctical Lunch | Tutorial Physiology
Friday (18.04.25)
Saturday (19.04.25) \ Physiology Lecture ' Half Day Off
Sunday (20.04.25)

Monday (21.04.25) cal | Lunch | Physiology Lecture

il | Lunch

Tuesday (22.04.25) Physiology Lecture
Wednesday (23.04.25)
Thursday (24.04.25) CBL Physiology Lunch | Tutorial Physiology
Friday (25.04.25) Physiology Lecture 1 | Lunch
Saturday (26.04.25)
Sunday (27.04.25)

Monday(28.04.25) Physiology Lecture

Tuesday (29.04.25) Physiology Lecture

Physiology Lecture

Wednesday (30.04.25) | Lunch | AF

%\\b\ﬁ Wy



Time table for the month of May, 2025

Day

Thursday (01.05.25)

Friday (02.05.25)

Saturday (03.05.25)

Sunday (04.05.25)

Monday (05.05.25)

01-02
9-10 AM. 1011 A.M. 1101PM. | o
Physiology Lecture _ Lunch |
Physiology Lecture Lunch
Anatomy 2nd Internal Assessment Theory

Tuesday (06.05.25)

Lunch |

Wednesday (07.05.25)

Thursday (08.05.25)

Friday (09.05.25)

Saturday (10.05.25)

Sunday (11.05.25)

Physiology 2nd Internal Assessment Theory

Lunch

1 | Lunch :

Lunch

Lunch

02-03 P.M. 03-05 P.M.

Half Day Off

Physiology (SDL)

Tutorial Physiology

Physiology Video Movie

Half Day Off

Monday (12.05.25)
Tuesday (13.05.25) Practical of 2nd Internal Assessment Lunch Practical Examination
Wednesday (14.05.25) Practical of 2nd Internal Assessment Lunch Practical Examination
Thursday (15.05.25) Practical of 2nd Internal Assessment Lunch Practical Examination
Friday (16.05.25) Practical of 2nd Internal Assessment Lunch Practical Examination
Saturday (17.05.25) ‘ Half Day Off
Sunday (18.05.25) y _
Monday (19.05.25) Physiology Lecture |
Tuesday (20.05.25)

Wednesday (21.05.25)

Thursday (22.05.25)

Friday (23.05.25)

Saturday (24.05.25)

Sunday (25.05.25)

Monday (26.05.25)

Tuesday (27.05.25)

Wednesday (28.05.25)

Thursday (29.05.25)

Friday (30.05.25)

Saturday (31.05.25)

2\ )

Physiology Lecture

Physiology Lecture

|  CBL Physiology |

Sunday

Tutorial Physiology

Half Day Off

Lunch | Physiology Lecture

Physiology Lecture

Physiology Lecture

Physiology Seminar |

/Q/M Rabos



Time table for the month of June, 2025

10-11 A.M.

Day 9-10 A.M. 11-01 P.M. | 01-02 P.M. 02-03 P.M. 03-05 P.M.

Sunday (01.06.25)

Monday (02.06.25)

Tuesday (03.06.25)

Wednesday (04.06.25)

Summer Vacation

Thursday (05.06.25)

Friday (06.06.25)

Saturday (07.06.25)

Sunday (08.06.25)

Monday (09.06.25) Lunch

Physiology Lecture ?

Tuesday (10.06.25) Lunch |

Physiology Lecture

Wednesday (11.06.25) Flip Class Physiology Lunch

Thursday (12.06.25) Physiology Lecture Lunch

Physielogy Seminar

Friday (13.06.25) Lunch

Physiology Lecture
— e

Saturday (14.06.25) |

Sunday (15.06.25)

Stu1dax

Monday (16.06.25)

Tuesday (17.06.25)

Wednesday (18.06.25)

Thursday (19.06.25) |

Saturday (21.06.25)

Sunday (22.06.25) _

Monday (23.06.25)

Tuesday (24.06.25)

Wednesday (25.06.25)

Thursday (26.06.25)

Friday (27.06.25)

Saturday (28.06.25)

Sunday (29.06.25)

Monday(30.06.25)

g\\ O\Q\/\

Physiology Lecture

Physiology Lecture

Physiology Lecture

Physiology Lecture

Physiology Lecture

Lunch | Physiology Lecture |

Tutorial Physiology

Physiology Lecture

CBL Physiology

Holiday

Sunday

Tutorial Physiology

Lunch Half Day Off

Physiology Lecture

s



Time table for the month of July, 2025

@

Day 9-10 A.M. 10-11 AM. 1101 P.M. | 0102 P.M.
* Tuesday (01.07.25) | Physiology Lecture Lunch
Wednesday (02.07.25) | Biochemistry Le Physiology Lecture Lunch
Thursday (03.07.25) Physiology (SDL) Lunch
Friday (04.07.25) | Physiology Lecture Lec Lanch
Saturday (05.07.25) Lunch
Sunday (06.07.25)
Monday (07.07.25) Lunch
Tuesday (08.07.25) Lunch
Wednesday (09.07.25) Lunch
Thursday (10.07.25)
Friday (11.07.25) Physiology Lecture Lunch
Saturday (12.07.25) Lunch
Sunday (13.07.25)
Monday (14.07.25) vﬂ t Lunch
Tuesday (15.07.25) Physiology Lecture Lunch
Wednesday (16.07.25) ke | Physiology (SDL) Lunch
‘Thursday (17.07.25) Physiology Lecture Lunch
Friday (18.07.25)
Saturday (19.07.25)
Sunday (20.07.25)
Monday (21.07.25) Lunch
Tuesday (22.07.25) Physiology Lecture Lunch
Wednesday (23.07.25) | Physiology Lecture Lunch
Thursday (24.07.25) Physiology Lecure Lunch
Friday (25.07.25) Anatomy Pre-University Theory Exam Paper-1 Lunch
Saturday (26.07.25) Anatomy Pre-University Theory Exam Paper-2 Lunch
Sunday (27.07.25)
Monday(28.07.25) Physiology Pre-University Theory Exam Paper-1 Lunch
Tuesday (29.07.25) Physiology Pre-University Theory Exam Paper-2 Lunch
Wednesday (30.07.25) Physiology Lecture : Lunch
Thursday (31;07.25) Biochemistry Pre-University Theory Exam Paper-1 | Lunch

X Ll

/C»/W' RAhom

02-03 P.M.

03-05 P.M.

Physiology Seminar

Physiolegy Video

Movie

Half Day Off

Physiology Lecture

Half Day Off

Physiology Lecture

Turorial Physiology

Physiology Lecture

Half Day Off

Physiology Lecture

7



B * Time table for the month of August, 2025

Day 9-10 A.M. 10-11 AM. 1101 P.M. | 01-02 P.M.

Friday (01.08.25) Biochemistry Pre-University Theory Exam Paper-2 | Launch

Saturday (02.08.25) Physiology Lecture Lunch

Sunday (03.08.25)

Monday (04.08.25) Practical of Pre-University Examination Lunch

02-03 P.M. 03-05 P.M.

Half Day Off

Practical Examination

Tuesday (05.08.25) Practical of Pre-University Examination Lunch

Practical Examination

Wednesday (06.08.25)|  Pracrical of Pre-University Examination Lunch

Practical Examination

Thursday (07.08.25) | Practical of Pre-University Examination Lunch

B

Friday (08.08.25) Physiology Lecture Lunch
Saturday (09.08.25)
Sunday (10.08.25)

Monday (11.08.25) Lunch

Lunch

Tuesday (12.08.25) Physiology Lecture
Ty uv:" i»@,# ST

Wednesday (13.08.25) | B CBL Physiology Lunch

Thursday (14.08.25)

Friday (15.08.25) ()

Saturday (16.08.25)

Sunday (17.08.25)

U

Monday (18.08.25) Lunch

Lunch

Tuesday (19.08.25) Physiology Lecture

Wednesday (20.08.25) Physiology Lecture Lunch

Lunch

Thursday (21.08.25) Physiology Lecture

A pit
Dodh S

Friday (22.08.25) Physiology Lecture

Lunch

Saturday (23.08.25) Lunch
Sunday (24.08.25)
Monday(25.08.25). Lunch

Tuesday (26.08.25) | Physiology Lecture Lunch

Wednesday
(27.08.25) Luneh
Thursday (28.08.25) Lunch

Friday (29.08.25) Physiology Lecture Lunch

Saturday (30.08.25)

Lunch

Sunday (31.08.25)

Practical Examination

Physiology Lecture

Physiology Lecture

Half Day Off

Physiology Lecture

Half Day Off




[ ow [ owam | wonam [ vown | owen | wmen | ooem ]
‘Monday (01.09.25)

Tuesday (02.09.25)
Wednesday (03.09.25)
Thursday (04.09.25)

|

— °  Time table for the month of September; 2025

Saturday (13.09.25)

Friday (12.09.25)

Monday (15.09.25)
Tuesday (16.09.25)

Friday (05.09.25)

Sunday (14.09.25)

Thursday (25.09.25)

Wednesday (17.09.25)




Distribution of Subject wise Teaching Hours for Phase - 1st MBBS

. . |SGT/Practical/Tutorials SDL Fotal
Subject Large group Teaching Seniinrs H |

Early Clinical Exposure (ECE)

AETCOM

Colour Coding for Anatomy, Physiology, Biochemistry, Community Medicine and Sports/ Extra
curricular Activity

Colour

Subject

Anatomy

Physiology
Biochemistry
Community Medicine

Sports/ Extra curricular activity

Tl Rk A\

H.0.D, Community Medicine
IGIMS, Patna-14

—ao|?
H.0.D, Anatom
IGIMS, Patna-14

H.O.D, Physiology H.O.D, Biochemistry
Course Coordinator IGIMS, Patna-14
1st MBBS
IGIMS, Patna-14

M‘\

e Y5 i

Principal, Medical College Dean (Academics)
IGIMS, Patna-14

IGIMS, Patna-14
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